Inkorfcentrum DE BLAUWBAND

Stand Marathon
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Duifkampioenschap

2 v.d. 6 vluchten tellen

Naam

Henri Pander
B. Homma

Cor Pander

Cor Pander
Erik Houter
J.F. Smit

K. de Vreeze
Erik Houter
Cor Pander

Y .Andringa

Cor Pander
Gerrit de Boer
Henri Pander
K. de Vreeze
Erik Houter
Henri Pander
Jan Spijkerman
B. Homma

K. de Vreeze
A. Homma

Henri Pander
Gerrit de Boer
Gerrit de Boer
SJ. Grouwstra
Erik Houter
SJ. Grouwstra
C. de Boer

P. Beetsma

Cor Pander
Erik Houter
Erik Houter
Gerrit de Boer
C. de Boer
Edwin Reekers
Gerrit de Boer
Erik Houter
Cor Pander

Cor Pander

C. de Boer
Erik Houter
Cor Pander

S. Eekma

S. Eekma

Gebr M & J de Boer

Y.Andringa

K. de Vreeze
Y.Andringa

K. de Vreeze
Gerrit de Boer
A. Dijkstra

Ringnr

9-4202330
1-4223058
0-4217681
0-4217655
0-1371679
0-1043731
9-1206708
9-1203254
0-4216380
0-1058727
0-4216386
0-4217191
0-4216426
0-1046271
1-1467937
9-4202360
8-1409440
1-4223099
9-1273873
9-1201705
7-1599330
8-1417522
9-1206658
0-1046642
9-1203215
0-1046641
0-1320910
0-1059608
0-1038578
9-1203256
1-1468011
8-1417100
9-1206449
1-1463457
9-1201799
0-1468118
8-4300883
0-1038588
7-1604587
9-1203253
0-4217679
0-1046035
8-1417314
1-4228049
9-1220424
0-1046277
0-1058724
0-1046250
0-4217184
0-1059203
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H
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BALK

Punten

1951.
1929.
1920.
1912.
1865.
1850.
1844.
1834.
1824.
1818.
1806.
1806.
1781.
1769.
1768.
1760.
1752.
1743.
171e6.
1715.
1702.
1693.
1692.
le71.
1659.
1654.
1645.
1636.
1620.
1616.
1599.
1581.
1571.
1558.
1553.
1544.
1537.
1504.
1501.
1484.
1479.
1479.
1471.
1470.
1470.
1467.
l461.
1452.
1444.
1436.
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